
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA

TASK FORCE TIPS, INC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY

(219)462-6161

45°

90°

 
313
12.3  

 
512
20.2  

R9.0
SWING RADIUS

230

3.5"NH MALE OUTLET -AMER. RED POWDERCOAT

87654321

ITEM: Y4-MX1A-Z 1 of 1
SHEET DESCR: MONSOON DUAL CRANK TFT CODE-RRM INLET

TFT_APRLIST.SLDDRT

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES [mm]

1/8SCALE:

PRINT APPROVED

REV DATE INIT

PRINT DRAWN

DESIGN ENGINEER

PRINT CHNG ENG

A

B

C

D

E

Alex C. Yovanovich

3/18/13 MJS   

   

MAS2/22/13

EXTRA DESCR:

ALUMINUM
CRANK HANDLES
WITH ALUMINUM
SWIVEL KNOBS

 
687
27.0  

216
8.5 *

1/12 SCALE

360° CONTINUOUS
RANGE OF MOTION

VALVE SOLD SEPERATELY 
 SEE CHART ABOVE *

MODEL: ZAADX
DESC: IVUM 4 ALUM 4"ANSI INTRNL_DRN X CODE‐RRF
EXTRA DESC: ALSO FITS DN100 PN16    

MODEL: ZASDX
DESC: IVUM 4 SS 4"ANSI INTRNL_DRN X CODE‐RRF
EXTRA DESC: ALSO FITS DN100 PN16    

MODEL: ZAAZX
DESC: IVUM 4 ALUM 4"ANSI EXTRNL_DRN X CODE‐RRF
EXTRA DESC: ALSO FITS DN100 PN16    

MODEL: ZASZX
DESC: IVUM 4 SS 4"ANSI EXTRNL_DRN X CODE‐RRF
EXTRA DESC: ALSO FITS DN100 PN16    

* COMPATIBLE VALVE MODELS (SOLD SEPERATELY)


